Value 3U CompactPCI CPU Board
with Intel® Celeron®
	* Low budget 9th Gen Intel® Dual Core 2.4 GHz
	* Long term programs: 10 years or more
	* Expansions for I/O, storage, XMC, M.2 flash
CP3005-V
2 www.kontron.com
CP3005-V

m
y
Ordering Information
ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
INITIAL CONFIGURATIONS
CP3005-SA-2.5Q-8-4F-T CP3005-SA, 2.5 GHz Quad Core™ i5, 8 GByte, 4HP, Front IO only, TPM
CP3005-SA-2.5Q-8-4F-T-E1X CP3005-SA, 2.5 GHz Quad Core™ i5, 8 GByte, 4HP, Front IO only, TPM, extended temperature -40 °C/+70 °C
CP3005-SA-2.5Q-8-8F-T CP3005-SA, 2.5 GHz Quad Core™ i5, 8 GByte, 8HP, Front IO only, CP3005-HDD Mezzanine, TPM
CP3005-SA-2.5Q-8-8R-T CP3005-SA, 2.5 GHz Quad Core™ i5, 8 GByte, 8HP, with Rear IO, TPM
CP3005-SA-2.7S-32-4R-T CP3005-SA, 2.7 GHz Six Core™ Xeon® E, 32 GByte, 4HP, with Rear IO, TPM
CP3005-SA-2.7S-32-8XR-T CP3005-SA, 2.7 GHz Six Core™ Xeon® E, 32 GByte, with Rear IO, 8HP with XMC carrier, TPM
CP3005-SA-2.0S-16-4R-T-E1X CP3005-SA, 2.0 GHz Six Core™ Xeon® E, 16 GByte, 4HP, with Rear IO, TPM, extended temperature -40 °C/+70 °C
CP3005-SA-1.6Q-8-4F-T-E1X CP3005-SA, 1.6 GHz Quad Core™ i3, 8 GByte, 4HP, Front IO only, TPM, temperature range -40 °C/+70 °C
MORE CONFIGURATIONS
COMING
Please contact your local sales representative for other configuration options:
CPU variant, RAM size, rear I/O support, HDD I/O mezzanine option, XMC mezzanine option, extended temperature
option, conformal coating option)
FLASH STORAGE (as separate items, not mounted on the CPU card)
CP-SSD-M2-2242-XXXGB-E2 M.2 SATA Flash module 22 x 42 mm, various sizes available, extended temperature -40 °C to +85 °C
CP-SSD-M2-2280-XXXGB-E2 M.2 SATA Flash module 22 x 80 mm, various sizes available, extended temperature -40 °C to +85 °C
REAR TRANSITION MODULES
CP-RIO3-04 4HP rear I/O module (2x Ethernet, 2x USB, VGA, 2x SATA connectors)
CP-RIO3-08 8HP rear I/O module (additional to 4HP COM1/2)
CP-RIO3-04S 4HP rear I/O module (2x Ethernet, COM, VGA, 2x SATA connectors)
SOFTWARE
VXW-BSP-CP3005-SA-V7.X VxWorks 7.x Board Support Package
LINUX BSP Via download from the website
WINDOWS PACKAGES Via download from the website
ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
INITIAL CONFIGURATIONS
CP3005-V-2.4D-8-8F-T CP3005-V, 2.4 GHz Dual Core Celeron®, 8 GByte, Front IO only, 8HP with CP3005-HDD Mezzanine, TPM
MORE CONFIGURATIONS
COMING
Please contact your local sales representative for other configuration options:
CPU variant, RAM size, rear I/O support, HDD I/O mezzanine option, XMC mezzanine option, extended temperature